
206 W. Parkway Drive, Suite 1B
Egg Harbor Twp, NJ 08234

Contact Us:
609-645-2146

www.prorecsol.com

Michael DiMarco

Director of Business
Development 

Sports Enthusiast
md@prorecsol.com

Marlon Friedman

Our External Marketing Team

External Marketing
Outreach Liaison

New York Native & Bagel
connoisseur

mfriedman@racnj.com 

Eric Nilson 

The
Crossroads
Companies

New Jersey’s
leading addiction
treatment providers

First Responder and VA
Specialist 
Jokester

enilson@greenbranchnj.
com

Zachary Storr

Atlantic Regional
Outreach and VA Liaison

zstorr@prorecsol.com



Our Internal Marketing Team

206 W. Parkway Drive, Suite 1B
Egg Harbor Twp, NJ 08234

Contact Us:
609-645-2146

www.prorecsol.com

Denise McCue
Senior Call Center Specialist

Eternal Optimist
dmccue@behavioral

crossroads.com

Zoe Dickson

Call Center- Internal
Marketing Specialist

Chief Empathy Officer
ZDickson@prorecsol.com

The Crossroads Companies
New Jersey’s leading addiction treatment providers

Digital Marketing Specialist 
Broadway Nerd 

kacie@prorecsol.com

Caitlin Roberts 

Sheena Bolden
Shanks

Call Center-Internal
Marketing Specialist

Candle Artisan
sbshanks@prorecsol.com

Call Center-Internal
Marketing Specialist

Bookworm
croberts@prorecsol.com

Kacie Horowitz


